General information
Casing with flange holes (KUL-
G)
Blades with restrictor
KUL
FOR INSTALLATION INTO DUCTWORK
Non-return dampers prevent unwanted airflows against the intended airflow
direction when the system is not in operation

RAL 9006 GU30
All other RAL colours GU70
Order example: KUL-G/800×1015/ER/P1-RAL9010
Type KUL
Construction Casing with flange holes
Nominal size [mm] Width 800, height 1015
Installation subframe With installation subframe
Surface Powder-coated RAL 9010, pure white
B: 200 – 1600 mm, intermediate sizes 201 – 1599 in increments of 1 mm
H: 215 – 1615 mm, intermediate sizes 216 – 1614 mm in increments of 1 mm
Flow cross section to calculate the airflow velocity
A = B × H
Unit of measure for B and H: m
Weight [kg]
Product details
H B
200 300 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
215 2 3 3 4 4 5 6 8 10 11
315 2 3 4 4 5 6 7 9 10 11
415 3 4 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 13
515 3 4 5 6 6 7 9 11 12 15
615 4 5 5 6 7 8 10 12 13 17
715 4 5 6 7 8 8 11 13 15 18
815 5 6 6 8 9 9 13 16 17 19
1015 5 6 7 9 10 11 15 18 19 20
1215 6 7 7 10 11 13 17 20 20 22
1415 6 7 8 11 12 15 18 21 22 24
1615 7 8 8 11 13 17 19 22 24 26
KUL
KUL-G: Width, no. of flange holes
B No. of holes n
200 – 346 2
347 – 496 3
497 – 646 4
647 – 796 5
797 – 946 6
947 – 1096 7
1097 – 1246 8
1247 – 1396 9
1397 – 1546 10
1547 – 1600 11
KUL_G: Height, no. of flange holes
H No. of holes n
215 – 362 2
363 – 512 3
513 – 662 4
663 – 812 5
813 – 962 6
963 – 1112 7
1113 – 1262 8
1263 – 1412 9
1413 – 1562 10
1563 – 1615 11
Installation and commissioning
Horizontal airflow: vertical installation required